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Notices of Termination of Rulemaking

NOTICESOF TERMINATION OF RULEMAKING

Terminated Rules: An agency shall terminate a proposed rulemaking if the agency does not wish to adopt the rule.
Within 120 days after publication of the Notice of Proposed Rulemaking in the Register or after the close of the record
for the proposed rule, the agency may terminate the rule by filing a Notice of Termination with the Secretary of State
(A.R.S. §41-1024). The ruleslisted below were terminated during the time period shown.

NOTICE OF TERMINATION OF RULEMAKING

TITLE 3. AGRICULTURE

CHAPTER 3. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESDIVISION

1. TheRedister citation and the date of the Notice of Proposed Rulemaking:
Notice of Proposed Rulemaking: 7 A.A.R. 4394, October 12, 2001
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Volume 8, Issue #35

Articles, Parts, and Sections Affected Rulemaking Action
R3-3-101 Amend
Table 1 Amend
R3-3-201 Amend
R3-3-202 Renumber
R3-3-202 New Section
R3-3-203 Renumber
R3-3-203 Amend
R3-3-204 Renumber
R3-3-204 Amend
R3-3-205 Renumber
R3-3-205 Amend
R3-3-206 Renumber
R3-3-206 Amend
R3-3-207 Repeal
R3-3-207 Renumber
R3-3-207 Amend
R3-3-208 Reped
R3-3-208 New Section
R3-3-209 Amend
R3-3-210 Repeal
R3-3-211 Renumber
R3-3-211 Amend
R3-3-212 Renumber
R3-3-301 Amend
R3-3-302 Repeal
R3-3-302 New Section
R3-3-303 Reped
R3-3-303 Renumber
R3-3-303 Amend
R3-3-304 Repeal
R3-3-304 Renumber
R3-3-304 Amend
R3-3-305 Reped
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R3-3-305
R3-3-305
R3-3-306
R3-3-306
R3-3-307
R3-3-307
R3-3-307
R3-3-308
R3-3-308
R3-3-309
R3-3-309
R3-3-310
R3-3-310
R3-3-311
R3-3-312
R3-3-313
R3-3-314
R3-3-401
R3-3-402
R3-3-403
R3-3-404
R3-3-404
R3-3-405
R3-3-501
R3-3-502
R3-3-503
R3-3-504
R3-3-505
R3-3-506
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Renumber
Amend
Renumber
Amend
Repeal
Renumber
Amend
Renumber
Amend
Renumber
Amend
Renumber
New Section
Repeal
Renumber
Renumber
Renumber
Amend
Amend
Amend
Repeal

New Section
New Section
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
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