Notices of Termination of Rulemaking

NOTICES OF TERMINATION OF RULEMAKING

Terminated Rules: An agency shall terminate a proposed rulemaking if the agency does not wish to adopt the rule. Within 120 days after publication of the Notice of Proposed Rulemaking in the *Register* or after the close of the record for the proposed rule, the agency may terminate the rule by filing a Notice of Termination with the Secretary of State (A.R.S. § 41-1024). The rules listed below were terminated during the time period shown.

NOTICE OF TERMINATION OF RULEMAKING

TITLE 3. AGRICULTURE

CHAPTER 3. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES DIVISION

1. The Register citation and the date of the Notice of Proposed Rulemaking:

Notice of Proposed Rulemaking: 7 A.A.R. 4394, October 12, 2001

Notice of Proposed Rulemaking: 7 A.A.R. 4394, October 12, 2001		
<u>2.</u>	Articles, Parts, and Sections Affected	Rulemaking Action
	R3-3-101	Amend
	Table 1	Amend
	R3-3-201	Amend
	R3-3-202	Renumber
	R3-3-202	New Section
	R3-3-203	Renumber
	R3-3-203	Amend
	R3-3-204	Renumber
	R3-3-204	Amend
	R3-3-205	Renumber
	R3-3-205	Amend
	R3-3-206	Renumber
	R3-3-206	Amend
	R3-3-207	Repeal
	R3-3-207	Renumber
	R3-3-207	Amend
	R3-3-208	Repeal
	R3-3-208	New Section
	R3-3-209	Amend
	R3-3-210	Repeal
	R3-3-211	Renumber
	R3-3-211	Amend
	R3-3-212	Renumber
	R3-3-301	Amend
	R3-3-302	Repeal
	R3-3-302	New Section
	R3-3-303	Repeal
	R3-3-303	Renumber
	R3-3-303	Amend
	R3-3-304	Repeal
	R3-3-304	Renumber
	R3-3-304	Amend
	R3-3-305	Repeal

Arizona Administrative Register Notices of Termination of Rulemaking

R3-3-305	Renumber
R3-3-305	Amend
R3-3-306	Renumber
R3-3-306	Amend
R3-3-307	Repeal
R3-3-307	Renumber
R3-3-307	Amend
R3-3-308	Renumber
R3-3-308	Amend
R3-3-309	Renumber
R3-3-309	Amend
R3-3-310	Renumber
R3-3-310	New Section
R3-3-311	Repeal
R3-3-312	Renumber
R3-3-313	Renumber
R3-3-314	Renumber
R3-3-401	Amend
R3-3-402	Amend
R3-3-403	Amend
R3-3-404	Repeal
R3-3-404	New Section
R3-3-405	New Section
R3-3-501	Amend
R3-3-502	Amend
R3-3-503	Amend
R3-3-504	Amend
R3-3-505	Amend
R3-3-506	Amend